

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 4399-4400/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
09/01/2008 in CROB No. 205/2006 in MFA No. 5837/2005 & CROB No.
204/2006 in MFA No. 5838/2005 passed by the High Court Of
Karnataka At Bangalore)

ANAND ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.& LAQ OFFICER & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 23045-23054/2013
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
Office Report)

Date : 14/08/2014 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
In SLPs.4399-4400/14Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.

In SLPs.23045-54/13 Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr, S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Ritika Gambhir, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.08.14
17:17:18 IST

List the matters on 22.08.2014.

Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar